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Sect.
2i. Bisi y(ar S OlU

3d

28. Best 1 year old
2d
3d
4 th

29 Best Bull Calf (i
2d
3d

30. Best Cow
2d
3<d
4tb

31. Best 3 years old
2d
3d
4th

32. Be.t 2 yvars old
2d

4th
33. Best 1 year old

2dà
3d
4th

34. B-st Hleifer Calf
2d
3d
4th a

35. Extra Entries

B iull -
do -
do -
do -

Bull
(10 -

do -
do -

under one
do -
do -
do -

do -
do -
do -
Cow -
do -
do -
do -
Heuifer
do -
do -
do -
Reifer-

do . -

do -
le -

[under I 3
do -
do-

do-

TI1E CANADIAN AGRICULTURIST.

£1 S. 1 Sect:

~c~ir)

Wftl]

N. B.-A Certi[irate of HIERD BoK PEDIGREES Will
be required of all animals in the Durham Class.
The Pedigrees of others should be as full and cor-
rect as possible.

CLASs( IV-DEVONS.

36. 3est aged Btll, 5 ye
2a do
3d do
4th do

37. Lest 4 years old Bull
2<d do
31 do
4th do

38 Best 3 years old Bull
2-1 do
3 do
4th do

39 Best 2 years old Bull
2<d do
3(d do
4th do

40 Best 1 year old Bull
2<1 do
3 do
4th do

41 Best Bull Calf [under
2d do
3il do
4th do

42 B.t Cow - -

2dl 1o
3d - do
4th - do

43. Bpst 3 years old Cow
2dl do
3d1 do
4th do

rs old arid over

One- 3ar -

£10
-6
-4
- 2
- 9
- 6
-4
-2
- 8
- 5
- 3
-i1
-6
-4
-2
-1

0

- 3
- 2

-i1
-4
- 2
- 1
- 0
- 5
- 3
- 2
- 1
- 4
- 2
-i1
- 1

44. Best 2 years old Ileifer
2d
3d
4lth

45 Best 1 y(ar old
21
3d
40h

46. Best Heiftr Cali
2d
3d
4th

47. Fxtra 'itries

CLAs

48. Best oged ull1
2d
3d
4th

49. Best 4 years old
2d
3M1
Ith

50. Best 3 year old.
2d
3(d
4th

51. Bestl 2 years oli
2d d
3d
41th d

52. Best l year Bul
2d
3M d
4ti l

53. Best Bull Calf (
2d a
3d d
4th d1

54. Best Cow
2d El

3d d
4th d

55. Best 3 years old
2(. a
3M d
4th

56. Best 2 year old
2d - d1
31 a
4th a

57. Best 1 year old,
2d d1
3d a
4th il

58. Best Heifer Calf
2d dl
3M a

do
do
do

Heifer

do
do

<10
do

-rle

3î 0

yeiu)

ycars and over
do -
do - -

Edo - -
Bull - -
do -

do - -

do< - -
Bull - -

do -
do - -

do - -

d Bull - -
[o - -
do - -

o - -

l - -

do - -

o - -

o - -

under 1 year)-
[o --

o - -

[o - -

o - -

o --
ow - -

[o - -

ow - -

o --
o ier- -

do - -

[o - -

o - -

[Heifer --

[o --
[o --
0 - -

(under 1 year)
[o - -

[o --

£10
-6
- 41
- 2

- 0
- 6
- 41

- 2
- 8
- o
-3
- %
- 6
- 41

- 1

- 5
- 3

4th do - - - -

59. For the Best Hereford Bull of any age not
exceeding 4 years, thatbas Eerved Cows
in 'the Pi ovince this season ; Prize offer-
ed by Baron de Longueuil

CLASS VI--usurIs

60.~Best Ball
21
3d
d4th

6. Best 4 years
2d
3d
4th

20 0

i3u1F~ -


